Product Data Sheet
Bluebell BN324 Fibre Optic Interface
    I   +44 1844 202101    I    sales@argosycable.com    I    argosycable.com   I
All products and companies referred to herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective  companies or mark holders.
Active Fibre BN324 Interface
Description
The BN324 Series is a range of compact, stand-alone fi bre interfaces, which are primarily
intended for video OB applications up to 4K format. They allow SDI video signals meeting SD,

Power *: 3W typ Operating Temperature*: 0 to +70°C
* Specifi cations determined by SFP fi tted. Typical values shown
Ordering Information
BN324R/S/12G:  Singlemode Dual Channel 12G/SDI, 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Receiver Module with Dual Outputs, Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI, 3G/SDI and 12G/SDI.
Fitted with LC connectors.  Includes PS12 power supply.
BN324TR/S/12G: Singlemode 12G/SDI, 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transeiver Module 12G/SDI/3G/SDI.  Fitted with LC connectors.  Includes PS12 power supply.
BN324T/12G/S/CWDM:  Singlemode Dual Channel 12G/SDI, 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module, Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI, 3G/SDI and 12G/SDI
(CWDM).  Fitted with LC connectors.  Includes PS12 power supply.
BN324T/S/12G/13/13:  Singlemode Dual Channel 12G/SDI, 3G/SDI, HD/SDI Fibre Optic Transmitter Module, Auto-Sensing for SDI, ASI, HD/SDI, 3G/SDI and 12G/SDI (2 x
1310nm).  Fitted with LC connectors.  Includes PS12 power supply.